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~1V.:l1'U~1'U::~~'U'VI~~eJ.:I~1'tin1~~
'" col '"ru 1'U'VI 30 wqfl~n1v'U 2561

600,000.00/
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~n ~n'VIij~~'U'VII'I~eJ.:I~1"1!n1~
'II

166,300.00

166,300.00

L~'U~·hn5'U1rn1

~~'U&'Il'Il'UiieJ

425,520.00/

425,520.00

d
~-:J"1!e:J .

(U1911t1tf-ia \hCUtitJ)
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4 27-'VUL-61 'UltJ'IJ'j~~fl~ ~VI'jl"11 1"1"11"iJ.1'Ufl1'H~'Uvn\l1'IJ~l"11fl1~"1 6,540.00 13-5.1"1.-61
-----------.. ---------._-------+----1------

-_.-

1----1------1---------- -- -----

40,000.00 9-5.1"1.-61

6
t-----

5 28-'VttJ.-61 'Ul\1fi!1~l1J~lfl~ fl'll-;).hJfl1il.h~'lllJnwntJ.:Jl'U~TW')'U., 10,500.00 27-5.1"1.-61
--t- -----'.----- ----... ' -----------------------------. ----I---------f---

1'U1"1su
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nlV1'U~·lh~~ •

r----- -------- --- --------- - .-.-------------

f----- ------1----------.---- ..-------- ----.---- ---------------------. -- .--.------ ----.-----------f------------

1 31-lPl.I"1.-61'UltJLtlflmj'Ul'1 n1Jfl1mru fl"ll"il.1'Ufl1i~lLiJ'Ufl1i~~L(?11m.l., 100,000.00 30-'V'LtJ.-61-- c------ ------------------------- .-----------.----. ---- ------
"2 9-YLtJ.-61 'Ul\1(;'fltJ~~l hflih Al'l1111'UL~eJ'Umn{]1f1l..12561

~ ------------ ..--------- .-----.--------------- --1----------1

3 9-Yl.tJ.-61 'Ul\1flVl~ltJ ritl\l~fl 1"1"11"iJ.1'Ufl1~b~'Uvl1\l1'IJ~l"11fl1~"1 4,060.00 9-5.1"1.-61
-----1----------- --' --------- ...------. -----------.----- --- ----- ....-- -.---- -----
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a Tlm:l1'I.J L"UI'IV'fU'VIms j31fl~1lJ5 CJlJj31fl~1 L"U1'136

-:I'ULViCJ'\JCJeJI'IL~'U~hfl5'U1f111 (L~'U'VI1'I1eJ-:l11"ufl11 980-3-23351-3)
,

W 1'UVi 30 ~~j31~fl1CJ'U 2561

CJeJI'IL~'Ui'l-:lL'VI~eJ1'UBank statement
~ I 0<::11 Q,

inn 5'U1i'l11i'll'li'l1511lJL'UCJlJ~1'I

L~'U~·hfl1 :::'\II'-.h-:I'VI1-:1

L~'U~·hfl1:::'\II'J1-:1'V11-:1

--- ">-
odI d ~.. Q.J II I

ft1CJlJeJ"UeJ......•••••••................................ 'VI1 'VI'U1'V1'Ul CJ-:l1'U

.,. (...:;...}~~~~.~f.~~...~;;~~.~.'P...)!!
orJ'1:1J~Vn11~1\Jn41'\.HtJ"tfIJYlnl'll'1m;11JliV1J"n~,"',. _
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425,520.00

425,520.00
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1tl'~l'dl~:IJ~Ii~lnd'Lbiil:;umtl,:;,h~lm~ltl'Ylnf1f~~~~cRflIi'U,lm,
~:IJ~fij:.hn~1J~bfln~l"h~ru 1tl'~bnu 1'U,~tl iilfl~Jl uaUlj:.hnLln1J'I"'nrn~l'U,Ii'U,lm''VI~fl
u~f1;3u 'VIlmnU'VIlmb,j~fll~~L~'YInGl'l'lJ1Vl1f)~'V\a.Jlm(1'lJ021111111 bbt111-hlubb,j~mla.J
~~cRfl~l'lJlb,j~;fl.JUruil bvlfl'lJflfl'fln~:IJ~fij:.hn1mj mrn~:IJ~fij:.hnuu~mltlm"~:IJ
hi'ul~:IJ~fif.hm~:IJ'lJ~btl~tlub~:lJlmJL~'Yl"n~l'lJl ' "
rmn fl~cR;.JtilUn.:J1U~lm'rJ nflUL~)b'i),'1'1\:; b,jl'lJ fl,JUru.:ri
Uqjil~'lJl~m"f1~flU L'VI1bbiil:;tlfl~f1.J~'VI~fl1'U,uqjil~ln~11~fh'VI'U,~Ii'U,lm''il:;lJ~uqjil

dI ... , "'" 6"'"", '"Lbiil:;/'VI,flf1~mIi":lJmtl:IJ~l:IJbnru'l'J'YlIi'U,lm,m'VIU~
tlfl~ft.Jb'VI~el'U,~:IJ~fif·hn'il:;nflllrJn~ fl.Jb~flL~~ll'il G1'flUbLN1ll'imnUU ruil'lJfl.JIiUlm,
m,ulG1':IJ~m.tlfu;ltlm1flvl~Jflm~flUiiI:;f1f.J MnnG1'l'lJl 'VI~fl~L~~fl.Jtl1UG1':IJ~
e)~tmT~'(UPdate Passbook) ., ,

m1uuilU1Ul'U,bvlflfhu1ru~flm:dtlLJUj:.hnflfl:IJ'Yl1'WU IiUlm1'il:;li'VI~mnru.n~l:IJ
lItliifiu~ Ln~.:ff'U,'il~.J

L~uj:.hnd'L~1Uml:IJ~:lJmfl.J'illn~mUU~:lJmfl~L~m.hn~l:IJ'iilu1U~nl'VIU~Ll1'U,, ,
n!l'VImti

3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

o ...

i.nUn\llU 7~aa1tJ1504
Office

... '" d
:Uqj'1H~"lJ'Yl980-3-23351-3
Account No.

..c.I Q.oO t::!
!lil'll,\!'lI

Account Name
,.. I

a~Un~1LtJA~ufin1'~nH1~nH~~nH1LtJ~36

(L:a-U'flA'f1~'1!fn1')

• 5U1Alsns\l}na!<tJr KRUNGTHAI BANK

SA 16079546



SA I 6079546 \I 111111
... ..,I fhciv ,hn f1-1lli~(l liil11l11~

111\'1 ff1'111 (lOU

DATE ORG, SR CODE WITHDRAWAL
DEPOSIT BALANCE STAFF 10

2&110/61 504 OiOS ........'15,560.00 ······~·544,440.00 581120 1

011111&1 504 OTOS .......·100,000.00 ········444,440.00 5700&8 2

05111161 504 SDCIl ++++t++++16,330.00 •••....·4&0,770.00 22442 3

09/11/61 504 oros _________40,000.00 ********420,170.00 19485 4

09/11/61 504 oros __________4,060.00 '*"""416,710.00 19485 5

12/11/61 504 SIlCU HtHHHt3,320.00 ********420,030.00 570068 6

141111&1 504 SDTRC +++++++++23,b70.00 ········443,700.00 580488 7

21111/&1 108682 BSD14 ++++++++++4,060.00 •......·447,7&0.00 931001 8

271111&1 504 O1OS· ....······&,540.00 ········441,220.00 19485 9

!
29/11/61 oms· I ---------10,500.00504

********430,720.00 570068 10

30/11/61 504 oros ----------5,200.00 ********425,520.00 510068 11

- . ,. ,.-_ "
, , . , . . . . . . . ., -

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
\

BCRSAlEMRSAJERSAB l11flflU
E "rHJnTmr'i'h!
lT1SIITOS 1Cl'U'(~1¬ JJmdm.,j1/mm
ORSDTfORSWT 1ulfJ'l,~/hJ'l.",lt.lqh"'1)'J..!,1fl1TYll..,'lATM
OTOS 1",'''\l1t1uly;~lau

BSWFE inf111511lHii.mJ
CRT / DBT u~~rn;Jr.l"m!mm
!lPSlDIPS l\G)Jf~'."1qjElmflmhl'
QRSFE fil'fi1JlIvitf.llInT'ilmH~'I.\.~h..,'lllHlfl11
PASFE filfin~Hil.UiJ Payment



o QJ .J" d 1:::6 QJ 1:::6

~1'Ufl~1'UL "I.I(Jl'VfU'Vlfl11P1fl~1lJ5tJlJP1fl~1 L"I.I(Jl36

~'ULVitJ'lJtJeJI'lL~'U~1fl5'U1f111 (L~'U'Vl1'l1m11"llfl11 980-3-23350-5)
.., "" ...

ru 1'U'Vl 30 ~~P1:Ufl1tJ'U 2561

tJeJI'lL~'UfI~L'VI~eJ1'UBankstatement

inn L~'U~1fl1~'VI'l1~'Vl1~

L~'U~1fl1~'VI'l1~'Vl1~

L~'U~1fl1~'VI'l1~'Vl1~

.. ..,j.,t!!_- .., IV ,

fl1tJlJeJ"lleJ 'VI1'V1'U1'V1'U1 tJ~1'U

(. (uwSJ1A~itl \I.':l.~~~ .)
..r' ... ., ~

~~~~~.~.~.:~~.~~~~~~~~~.I~.:.~~~.I~·.I.~.~.~.~~~.~~.~..~~ .



5U1Alsns\llna•KRUNGTHAIBANK iby1h;;ue,hnn'i~Ud"nU~U
Current Account

lJ)H.'fiU1Al1n~\I'V1[J~lIrn. 1111 ilru, vml'llu\I 10110

Thailand

LLNUl1i 1/1
Pageof Pages
011'111 0I1'111Lilu\lnu
Branch
LN'IIl1iUfYil 980-3-23350-5
AccountNo.
'lul1i 30/11/2561
Date
OIflNL;'U THB
Currency
m;'uQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~lJ ~lUn\llL'IIGI\4ul1inl1~nj,l1u'fiulJ~nl!llL'IIGl36(L;'UVlGI;il\l'i1'lin15)
1115/23L'IIGl\4ul1inl1~nl!ll)j'fiUlJ~nl!llL'IIGl36Cluu'mOl;~V1~
G!llJNL'IU\I
ill UlilLfiil\l Lilu\lnu
Lflu\lnu 57000
Thailand

329,572

'lU/Ltinu/i] ~1unl~ I'hnllulU \UJ1ULiI'I.IL'I11"1 nnuLlu/,hmlu Unl"ll"l~IVI:ln "''1.1' ~~1~1unl~
Date Code Descriptions ChequeNo. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UilGlUnUl 0.00

01/11/2561 CWTRC 9837038136 10410304 100,000.00 -100,000.00 0504 570068

01/11/2561 anD Overdraft protection 100,000.00 0.00 OS04 570068

09/11/2561 CWTRC 5041216959 10410305 40,000.00 -40,000.00 OS04 19485

09/11/2561 anD Overdraft protection 40,000.00 0.00 OS04 19485

09/11/2561 CWTRC 5221252988 10410306 4,060.00 -4,060.00 0504 19485

09/11/2561 anD Overdraft protection 4,060.00 0.00 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5040212283 10410307 6,540.00 -6,540.00 0504 19485

27/11/2561 aTID Overdraft protection 6,540.00 0.00 OS04 19485

29/11/2561 CWTRC 5040303408 10410308 10,SOO.00 -10,SOO.00 OS04 570068

29/11/2561 anD Overdraft protection 10,500.00 0.00 0504 570068

30/11/2561 CWTRC 9841994178 10410309 5,200.00 -5,200.00 0504 570068

30/11/2561 aTID Overdraft protection 5,200.00 0.00 0504 570068

ullGlfNll1Ail 0.00

nlJ11Unl1C1ilUL3u 6 nUn11 166,300.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

nlJ11Un1Hhm3u 6 nunl1 166,300.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

L'ilA;ilf.lNL~UnLtilJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 ;lUn11 0.00
Total of unclear chequeTransactions item(s) Baht

Fil£)tilJltIL'A:lJL~:IJ: ~ilIll[Jnl~ CLCK / BCCK VI:lJl[Jti\l LfiFlfl~£)J:.I~nl'jL~[Jmt'llJ"i.GltILS'i£)\'111lJJ:.I~nl'jL~[Jn
Lt'llJUa1dlFl CL ';I~UilIGl\lll[Jnl'jGl1[J~ilIll[Jnl'j CLCR
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~ 6u1msn~\iln8r~ KRUNGTHAIBANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23350-5 Currency THB

Account Name "U".LtJlil-Aul'lnl1Amtlll't5UlJAn:ttl Account Status ActiveLtJIil36
Alias Name "U".LtJlil-Aul'ln11An:ttlll'IiUlJAn:ttl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.LtJIil36
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

(() Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-11-2018 570068 CWTRC 9837038136 10410304 -100,000.00 -100,000.00 0504

01-11-2018 570068 OTID Overdraft protection 100,000.00 0.00 0504

09-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041216959 10410305 -40,000.00 -40,000.00 0504

09-11-2018 19485 OTID Overdraft protection 40,000.00 0.00 0504

09-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5221252988 10410306 -4,060.00 -4,060.00 0504

09-11-2018 19485 OTID Overdraft protection 4,060.00 0.00 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5040212283 10410307 -6,540.00 -6,540.00 0504

27-11-2018 19485 OTIO Overdraft protection 6,540.00 0.00 0504

29-11-2018 570068 CWTRC 5040303408 10410308 -10,500.00 -10,500.00 0504

29-11-2018 570068 OTID Overdraft protection 10,500.00 0.00 0504

30-11-2018 570068 CWTRC 9841994178 10410309 -5,200.00 -5,200.00 0504

30-11-2018 570068 OTIO Overdraft protection 5,200.00 0.00 0504

Total Cr. = 166,300.00 Total Dr. = -166,300.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvrt Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wallana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https:/ Iwww.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProject/pageFlows/ AccountManagementIDepositAcco... 4/12/2561
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W 11Jvi 30 L~£)1J 'Wqf1~n1!11J 'W.A.2561

U1'V1

!I £IfI PHI L'VIii£I IJt 111 ~1 !I.:111J .:IU'VI fI a£).:1

ll1fi - 'S1EJn1'SmaJtl-rUL~lIL~W.hofOH9~ (lhl1)

- n1'S,h~1J~~I'I"'~ (tl'S~L.n'VILeJm'f1'SRX)

- n1'SO"'m1EJn1'S laJG'fll\j'Sru (tl'S~L.n'VILeJOG'f1'SRX)

in 'S1EJn1'SmaJtl-r'U~~L~1Jt.J1nl'l"'~ (t11l1)

- oW!Jmum~1J ('l.h~L.n'VILeJOG'f1'SJO)

- n1'SO"''U'S1EJn1'SlaJG'fll\!'Sru (tl'S~L.n'VILeJOG'f1'SRZ)
... ... d 1 ... 1 .,!I£)"L.:I1JfHL'VIfli)"111~1!1.:!11JLLafl.:!n11Lflfti)'LL'VI1L~1JH1nOl::'VI~1~n11flfl.:!

31,315,271.58

63,115.00

63,115.00

118,767.90 118,767.90

31,259,618.68
.4 0 ~

'VI~£)fl1a~~11J ZGL RPT013

~
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'1f)~1'UL4\1f1~L\1iii.lL~\I\li.ln~\J\.h::2J1ruN1nfliT~l'~L~eJ'Ul'Ufl~n"

LiI,,;I\)'l\If 980-3-23349-1 '.h::~htJ~\J\h::1I1ru 2561

ru 1\1;1 30 Lfii.l\l

fI~L\1iii.l

143,712.50 143,712.50

341,955.25 262,495.00 79,460.25 79,460.25
61,712,255.00 38,000,000.00 23,712,255.00 23,791,715.25

104,802.45 90,349.00 14,453.45 23,806,168.70
446,921.25 395,636.25 51,285.00 23,857,453.70
184,472.50 184,472.50 23,857,453.70
189,228.00 73,250.00 115,978.00 23,973,431.70
312,464.50 288,464.50 24,000.00 23,997,431.70
197,084.84 66,045.00 131,039.84 24,128,471.54
138,084.15 48,950.00 89,134.15 24,217,605.69
139,950.00 18,945.00 121,005.00 24,338,610.69
43,763.00 43,763.00 24,338,610.69
76,450.00 76,450.00 24,338,610.69

112,945.00 91,505.00 21,440.00 24,360,050.69
111,325.00 24,975.00 86,350.00 24,446,400.69
141,810.00 122,060.00 19,750.00 24,466,150.69
49,900.00 9,950.00 39,950.00 24,506,100.69

204,147.00 81,960.00 24,588,060.69

118,668.00 70,500.00 24,658,560.69

198,228.00 101,055.00 24,759,615.69

1,329,195.62 0.00 24,759,615.69
604,059.00 487,790.75 116,268.25 24,875,883.94
98,585.78 96,085.78 2,500.00 24,878,383.94

24,878,383.94
213,632.50 130,102.50 83,530.00 24,961,913.94
264,573.50 194,599.00 69,974.50 25,031,888.44
518,453.30 150,368.30 368,085.00 25,399,973.44
227,109.90 200,059.90 27,050.00 25,427,023.44
347,599.35 314,224.05 33,375.30 25,460,398.74
53,940.00 53,940.00 25,460,398.74
710,886.00 141,245.00 569,641.00 26,030,039.74
789,118.00 656,218.00 132,900.00 26,162,939.74
440,927.21 337,102.21 103,825.00 26,266,764.74

134,984.00 93,224.00 41,760.00 26,308,524.74

203,225.00 174,900.00 28,325.00 26,336,849.74
343,032.50 320,012.50 23,020.00 26,359,869.74
27,090.00 27,090.00 26,359,869.74
123,927.75 71,143.20 52,784.55 26,412,654.29

167,595.15 71,632.65 95,962.50 26,508,616.79

318,618.79 288,083.79 30,535.00 26,539,151.79

227,630.00 183,330.00 44,300.00 26,583,451.79



156,393.00 84,346.00 72,047.00 26,655,498.79

42,226.00 42,226.00 26,655,498.79

148,580.72 138,610.72 9,970.00 26,665,468.79

26,665,468.79

37,675.00 24,650.00 13,025.00 26,678,493.79

35,356,630.00 35,345,300.00 11,330.00 26,689,823.79

89,508.40 72,483.40 17,025.00 26,706,848.79

193,680.00 94,630.00 99,050.00 26,805,898.79

1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 26,805,898.79

78,249.05 16,960.00 61,289.05 26,867,187.84

5,684,001.73 2,447,000.00 3,237,001.73 30,104,189.57

189,545.97 63,745.00 125,800.97 30,229,990.54

297,118.95 225,207.45 71,911.50 30,301,902.04

68,510.00 41,875.00 26,635.00 30,328,537.04

185,159.00 105,534.00 79,625.00 30,408,162.04

146,395.75 72,284.75 74,111.00 30,482,273.04

5,800.00 5,800.00 30,488,073.04

408,298.62 331,485.90 76,812.72 30,564,885.76

262,577.00 236,627.00 25,950.00 30,590,835.76

323,420.00 301,045.00 22,375.00 30,613,210.76

243,507.00 105,810.00 137,697.00 30,750,907.76

404,968.00 357,743.00 47,225.00 30,798,132.76

168,180.00 83,150.00 85,030.00 30,883,162.76

458,135.00 360,605.00 97,530.00 30,980,692.76

730,489.53 542,422.25 188,067.28 31,168,760.04

90,858.64 90,858.64 31,259,618.68

540,275.00 540,275.00 31,259,618.68

1,673,063.57 1,673,063.57 0.00 31,259,618.68

121,849,110.72 90,589,492.04 31,259,618.68

va"fI011L", iiilfl12J oIl'U'rI" fIil011 31,259,618.68

- ~
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5'U1fl1·m1.:Jl'VIfl ~1nfl(lI'V11'ti'U) g11't11 UqJ;iLa'tlvi 980-3-23348-3

~iluqJ;iLLflmh::LI1'V1 L~'U~1n5'IJ1fl1'a'1 'lHU\)'a'::1I1W 'a'\1g1UqJ;iLLfln\)'a'::LI1'V1 1101020603

W 1'Uvi 30 Lfiil'U 'W'lf1~n1fl'U 'W.f1.2561

flilflfl.:JL'VIflil"111'a'1fl.:J1'Un1'a'LU'I".:JflilflUqJ;iLLflntl'a'::LI1V1 ('a'\1g1UqJoU 1101020603)

lJ..1fl - L~~lh~~1EJ/L~~~~lj~'VI5eJ.:jhhh.n~'UL~'U

- 'VnllEJ\l1'UU'UVif)n1'~~1EJ~\l1tl
'II

200,457.00

11 '"- l'1eJf1LtJEJ'StJ

- L~'U~..hnmll'VI'l1tJ~m~~hn
'II

in L~'U~hm::'1/r;l1.:JVl1\1

- VI'Ill\11'UU'UVif1L~'UeJ1n~.:jttl
'II

. "
- 1'i1li'l'n.JLiiEJlIli'U1~1'lVili'U1~1'lu'UVin'1h

ein ~1'l'll1 L~ ~'lJeJ\lVI'IllEJ\l1'U~'U1I1\1n"lJeJ.:JVI'IllEJ\l1'U

---- ~. ~ ~~~~------
,,\I<tleJ ~ .

( l\J.')v.~.'Y.~i~~~.~.~~ )
.t. ~ ... '!

., ..! .,n_.1\J~'!l~~\J;;n1'a"m:t11HHl1Jl1n~n L"!J9f cnb.
,0 rU1Un1'HI1\J ..... ,
\Jl1LLVI'U\I .

U1V1

53.12

200,457.00

200,510.12
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"1va::LiivflL;jfl~.:I';1VLLa1 LL,j~iift'VIM.:I1311~~'lJL~U
CIoI ~ idII <Crt.

ru 1'IJ'VI30 LfleJ'IJwqfllilmv'IJ W.fl. 2561

o '" ..I ..I " " .....1 "'... ~ -;J1'IJ1'IJL~'Um"tJ'VI L~'!J'VIL'!fFl L'!fFl~.:J1'U'VI ~'ltJL.:J'U '\.1lJ1eJL'\.1\ll.
2 10460593 27'VUJ.61 tJ~,;''V1LeJlmel-;J1n"(G'I~mJ'V1el.:J) 90,477.00

3 10460594 27 'VUJ.61 tJ~,;''V1LeJlmel -;J1n"(G'l1J'Vi.:J';) 1,170.00

4 10460597 27 'YUI. 61 tJ~,;''V1LeJlmel-;J1n"(~'V15'U1) 32,462.00

5 10460598 27 n.u, 61 tJ~,;''V1Lellmel -;J1n"(LLG'I.:J5'l'llJ) 61,444.00

6 10460606 27 'ViJJ.61 G'I'IJ.:J.U.:Jfi'tJFI~~.:JWrflW~L~1 8,904.00

7 10460607 27 'Vi.~. 61 G'I'U'I.U.:Jl'itJFI~~·ml"Lii~.:J'l1~ 6,000.00
~ ..

"11J'VI.:Ift'IJ 200,457.00

..: L'''''''· ::=:::======~
~.:J'!fel .

('U1tJ1J'U~~~J \.hru~'\J)
o li~:;U1Vn:;·~·~'l1ri~·1\J·i.u·9il~\iltfi1·~AnY..'i~[mlJf1n'=YlL'tIPI en'"
"1!'\.1'IJ.:J .



fl~"L~'U~.J1m;'U11'11'a

\J~\J'.h::3J1ru 2562

li'U11'11'an1~1"v;i1nfl fl1"1f11i\1ni\1~;i~'VI1flL~V~'a1V Li\,,;1U'l!~li'U11'11'a 980-3-23348-3 'a\1fl Z_Bank ...

i'\J~.J1m~'UL~'U~\Jtf'a::3J1ru

~.t'I.2561 LfltI;!Lilnil1' /

L;iil1J
v .,j LfltlvlLilnil1' '1vm, ;'U ';1V ~-IIL""iiil11J'VI

~1n GFMIS

,.,q"~n1VU ve"vn:U1 942,050,742.23 942,050,742.23 0.00



i'I~"~~'UeJ1nli'U1fl1~

iJ~\J\h::lI1W2562

li'U1fl1~nl~1"v,}1n" i'l1t11f11it1nit1~~~Wr"~~V~~1V~ittli1U'l!~li'U1fl1~980-3-23348-3 ~11'i'1Z_Bank ...

i'\JeJ1m~'U~~'U~\Jth::lI1W

..
f'loIILl'Iilil

\l1n GFMIS



iU~"b~'UeJ1nli'U1fl1"

u{I\Ju'mmu 2562

li'U1fl1"n,{I\"v ;i1t1f1 "1'U1f'11a1mI1{1~{I'I'''lflb~V{I''1Vba'U;iu'l!~li'U1fl1'5980-3-23348-3 "i" Z_Bank ...

~\JeJ1m~'Ub~'U{I\JU'::1I1ru



i!3j"L~'IJ~J1mi'l.l1fm

\J~\Jtl'i::3J1W2562
cI u ~L~'!I~\J'l!'U6'IJ1f11'i980-3-23348-3 'i....i! Z_Bank ...

"".1'1.2561 Ul'U;!Lilml11 /

LiI'U;!Lilml"

~'nGFMIS



iU~flL~'UeJ1nl)'U1f11'j

U.:IUU'j:::!J1W 2562

l)'U1f11'jn~.:Il"v ,j1tlfl a1~1f11i11nil1.:1~.:I\'I1f1L-ilV.:l'j1V LiI~~U'Y-ill)'U1f11'j 980-3-23348-3 'jia Z_Bank ...

i'UeJ1m~'U L~'U.:IUU'j:::!J1W

'VU'1.2561 Lft'IJ~LilmI1'j /
...

Lft'IJ'rILilmI1'j

~1nGFMIS

111,583,431.97

1,053,634,174.20 1,053,634,121.08
111,583,378.85

53.12



SU1Alsns\l'lna•KRUNGTHAIBANK UfY;tL~ue·hnn"i~LL~"nU"jU
Current Account

~~lJ ~U\l.L'llGl~U'linl~~nl!tllJlitJlJ~nl!tlL'llGl36(L3u\llJlImJ1m)
1115/23L'llGl~u'VInl~~nl!tllJlitJlJ~nl!tlL'llGl36 l1uu'tn~~~~V1~
l'illJiiU'tJ\l
ill UlmliOl\lLfitJ\lntJ
LfitJ\l~ltJ57000
Thailand

LL~U'VI 1/7
Pageof Pages
~l'lll ~l'lllLfitJ\lntJ
Branch
Liil'21'VIucyfi 980-3-23348-3
AccountNo.
~u'VI 30/11/2561
Date
~f1iilL3u niB
Currency
1\lL3uQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJlJ'l.liU1Alml\l'tVltJ ~lim. 1111 lim.vm:t'llu\l 10110

Thailand

329,563

'iU/IClDU/1l "1unl" J;hDftU1U mJ1U1i1'IJlill'I nDul'3u/,hm'3u UDIilI'l"I....:lD ;tl'IJl ~'I'Il"1un'"
Date Code DeSCriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

S/F UilGlUnln 286,435.94

02/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 425,143.00 711,578.94108682 931000

02/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 69,141.00 780,719.94108682 931000

02/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 61,080.00 841,799.94 108682 931000

02/11/2561 CWTRC 5121338228 10448969 8,935.55 832,864.39 0512 570247

05/11/2561 CWTRC 5051068057 10448939 50,314.02 782,550.37 0504 22442

05/11/2561 CSCA CBDebit 10448944 8,085.57 774,464.80 0700 90155

Roundl:CK# 10448944TRC

BR#1141CID#5046009048

05/11/2561 CSCA CBDebit 10448941 18,018.80 756,446.00 0700 90155

Roundl:CK#10448941TRC

BR#1141CID#5046009048

05/11/2561 CSCA SBK:25SBR:110 ICASINCL 10448960 32,462.00 723,984.00 0700 90180

Rl

06/11/2561 CSCA SBK:34SBR:100 ICASINCL 10448970 6,000.00 717,984.00 0700 90180

Rl

06/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 ICASINCL 10448949 12,500.00 705,484.00 0700 90180

Rl

07/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 39,000.00 744,484.00 108682 931000

07/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 780,000.00 1,524,484.00 108682 931000

07/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 27,000.00 1,551,484.00 108682 931000

07/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,350.00 1,552,834.00 108682 931000

08/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 171,706.00 1,724,540.00108682 931003

08/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,702.00 1,789,242.00108682 931003

09/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 27,940.00 1,817,182.00108682 931002

09/11/2561 SCD14 GFMIS/l08682 1,397.00 1,818,579.00 108682 931002

09/11/2561 CWTRC 5041351252 10448980 50,140.00 1,768,439.00 0504 19485

09/11/2561 CWTPC 10448981 83,494.00 1,684,945.00 0504 19485

09/11/2561 CWTRC 16037655 10448982 1,523,885.00 161,060.00 0504 18684

09/11/2561 CSCA SBK:25SBR:110 ICASINCL 10448961 59,879.00 101,181.00 0700 90180

Rl

e/F uilGlun'hJ 101,181.00

(t'lI'iiGlei'l1..l.A1Rl fI'U1 tlGi1'U.'VIa\1)



5U1Alsns\l)na•KRUNGTHAIBANK Uf\JllL~ue·hnn"i~LLa"i1U"ju
Current Account

~~11 l'Iu".L'IlGl~uvinl~~n~ll1li[JI,J~nj,m'llGl36(L~U"lJlJmJ1ru)
1115j23L'IlGl~uvinl$~n~ll1IiU1J~n~1L'llGl36fluu'\n51'15~Vl!!
(;\11101L'1u"
ill LIlLILlill"Lilu"nu
Lilu"nu 57000
Thailand

IIHUvi 2/7
Page of Pages
I'll'll1 I'Il'lllLilu"nu
Branch
LOI'Ilviucyil 980- 3-23348- 3
Account No.
luvi 3Oj11j2561
Date
I'If)OIL3u THB
Currency
1"L~U~ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

111J'I.IiU1Al5n~"'\Vlu~tlru. 1111 tlru.Vl';~"L'llU"10110

Thailand

329,564

'iU/ltlilU/O 'nun1' ,hilllu1U VlJJ1U1i1'11li1Fl nilul'3u/lhm'3u UilGlFl"IVI:liI "1'111 ~"h'1un1'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UilGlUnU1 101,181.00

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 1,652.00 102,833.00108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 2,525.00 105,358.00108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 16,558.75 121,916.75108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 170,633.25 292,550.00108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 3,300.00 295,850.00108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 2,487.32 298,337.32108682 931002

13/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 56,597,700.00 56,896,037.32108682 931000

14/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 34,200.00 56,930,237.32108682 931000

14/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 23,670.00 56,953,907.32108682 931000

14/11/2561 CWTPC 10448991 1,652.00 56,952,255.32 0504 580488

14/11/2561 CWTRC 9804000539 10448998 193,017.00 56,759,238.32 0504 580488

14/11/2561 CWTRC 9803233513 10448997 23,670.00 56,735,568.32 0504 580488

14/11/2561 CWTRC 16037685 10448996 34,200.00 56,701,368.32 0504 18684

14/11/2561 CWTRC 16037685 10448993 39,899,140.00 16,802,228.32 0504 18684

15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 9,000.00 16,811,228.32108682 931002

15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 1,000.00 16,812,228.32108682 931002

15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 10,650.00 16,822,878.32108682 931002

15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 481.50 16,823,359.82108682 931002

15/11/2561 CWTRC 5041108943 10448992 2,487.32 16,820,872.50 0504 22442

15/11/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:507 ICASINCL 10448995 351,835.00 16,469,037.50 0700 90180

Rl

15/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 ICAS INCL 10448994 16,346,725.00 122,312.50 0700 90180

Rl

16/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,516.00 124,828.50108682 931000

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 1,817.93 126,646.43108682 931000

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 10,315.00 136,961.43108682 931000

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISj108682 9,370.00 146,331.43108682 931000

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 1,302.83 147,634.26108682 931000

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 1,870.00 149,504.26108682 931000

C/F uill1Iun'll 149,504.26
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/ Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UilGlUmn 149,504.26

19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 533.93 150,038.19108682 931000

20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,326.12 159,364.31108682 931001

20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 940.00 160,304.31108682 931001

20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 1,253.31 161,557.62108682 931001

20/11/2561 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:ll0 lCAS INCL 10448956 89,071.00 72,486.62 0700 90180

Rl

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 43,907.00 116,393.62108682 931001

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,675.00 119,068.62 108682 931001

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 71,507.00 190,575.62108682 931001

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 3,573.00 194,148.62108682 931001

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 11,980.00 206,128.62 108682 931001

21/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 332,400.00 538,528.62 108682 931001

21/11/2561 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 490,183.00 48,345.62 0504 93999

21/11/2561 CWTRC 8430106928 10460582 1,210.00 47,135.62 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CWTRC 9803732242 10449000 10,650.00 36,485.62 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CWTRC 5120669646 10460588 9,326.12 27,159.50 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CWTRC 5120669646 10460581 9,000.00 18,159.50 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CWTRC 5041446881 10460586 1,817.93 16,341.57 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CWTRC 5041216959 10448999 481.50 15,860.07 0504 530210

21/11/2561 CBCA SBK: 14 SBR:639 !CAS lNCL 10448957 1,170.00 14,690.07 0700 90180

Rl

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 4,383.55 19,073.62 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 85,493.00 104,566.62 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 2,045,500.00 2,150,066.62108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 3,168,321.34 5,318,387.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMISjl08682 107,941.00 5,426,328.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlSj108682 90,000.00 5,516,328.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 4,500.00 5,520,828.96 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 102,275.00 5,623,103.96108682 931000

C/F uilGlun1J..1 5,623,103.96
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B/F uaaunm 5,623,103.96

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 774,500.00 6,397,603.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,725.00 6,436,328.96 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150,000.00 6,586,328.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 6,593,828.96108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,677.00 6,600,505.96 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 133,548.39 6,734,054.35108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 6,756,554.35108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,940.00 6,784,494.35 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,397.00 6,785,891.35108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,125.00 6,787,016.35108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 192,558.23 6,979,574.58108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 158,900.00 7,138,474.58108682 931000

22/11/2561 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:154 ICAS INCL 10460584 533.93 7,137,940.65 0700 90180

R1

22/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:281 ICAS INCL 10448979 10,940.00 7,127,000.65 0700 90180

R1

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230,751.75 7,357,752.40 108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,395.00 7,393,147.40 108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,986.00 7,485,133.40 108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,505.20 7,497,638.60108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 830.00 7,498,468.60 108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,902.50 7,561,371.10108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 7,562,671.10108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,800.00 7,585,471.10108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,444.00 7,604,915.10108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 106,100.00 7,711,015.10108682 931000

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,305.00 7,716,320.10108682 931000

23/11/2561 BCD14 OIU\I.llnl!llt1u§/200059 53.12 7,716,373.22108682 931000

23/11/2561 CWTRC 16037685 10460589 567,791.00 7,148,582.22 0504 18684

23/11/2561 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 ICAS INCL 10460583 660.00 7,147,922.22 0700 90180

R1

23/11/2561 CBCA SBK: 14 SBR:921 ICAS INCL 10460585 1,302.83 7,146,619.39 0700 90180

R1

C/F uanun'hl 7,146,619.39
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B{F UilGlUmn 7,146,619.39

26{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 152,807.25 7,299,426.64108682 931000

26{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,020.00 7,328,446.64108682 931000

26{11{2561 CWTRC 5041108943 10460587 1,253.31 7,327,193.33 0504 570068

27{11{2561 BPDWT ll-lE SECONDARY 351,458.23 6,975,735.10 0504 93999

27{11{2561 BCD04 n'ilJtJt:yf!nEl1,,/108651 42,684,958.70 49,660,693.80 108682 931002

27{11{2561 BCD04 n~lJut:yfinEll"/108651 1,319,895.00 50,980,588.80 108682 931001

27{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 50,982,508.80 108682 931001

27{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 50,988,508.80 108682 931001

27{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,000.00 51,108,508.80 108682 931001

27{11{2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,170.00 51,124,678.80 108682 931001

27{11{2561 CWTRC 16037655 10460590 6,243,059.73 44,881,619.07 0504 18684

27{11{2561 CWTRC 9852100157 10460596 287.93 44,881,331.14 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTRC 5041289352 10460609 14,986,434.00 29,894,897.14 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTRC 5046050706 10460610 7,923,287.00 21,971,610.14 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTPC 10460592 95.00 21,971,515.14 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTPC 10460612 1,211.20 21,970,303.94 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTRC 5340214427 10460613 29,020.00 21,941,283.94 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTRC 16037685 10460611 13,481,396.50 8,459,887.44 0504 18684

27{11{2561 CWTRC 16037655 10460614 114,000.00 8,345,887.44 0504 18684

27{11{2561 CWTPC 10460600 290.00 8,345,597.44 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTPC 10460595 38,102.07 8,307,495.37 0504 19485

27{11{2561 CWTRC '11l';rumlu;t"AlJ L1iitlU10,11 10460591 550,700.00 7,756,795.37 0504 19485

CfF uilGlun'hJ 7,756,795.37
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B/F UilGlUnm 7,756,795.37

27/11/2561 CWTRC tll5tl.lmYul\lAlJ L~i1U10,11 10460615 12,000.00 7,744,795.37 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTPC 10460599 28,489.00 7,716,306.37 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10460608 4,000.00 7,712,306.37 0700 90180

Rl

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34SBR:IOO!CASINCL 10460604 28,510.00 7,683,796.37 0700 90180

Rl

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10460602 1,593,472.00 6,090,324.37 0700 90180

Rl

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10460601 2,250,217.00 3,840,107.37 0700 90180

Rl

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:33SBR:50ICASINCL 10460603 2,575,500.00 1,264,607.37 0700 90180

Rl

28/11/2561 CWTRC tll~tL3ur]L~"I'''Ul~ 10460605 893,200.00 371,407.37 0504 18684

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 2,872.00 374,279.37 108682 931000

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 15,411.00 389,690.37 108682 931000

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 223,110.00 612,800.37 108682 931001

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 4,230.00 617,030.37108682 931001

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 30,060.00 647,090.37 108682 931001

29/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/I08682 23,200.00 670,290.37 108682 931001

30/11/2561 BPDWT THESECONDARY 469,780.25 200,510.12 0504 93999

U;IGln~1lolA;) 200,510.12

~1lJntln1~f1i1UL3u 56 51tJnl5 111,476,340.79
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

51lJntln1Hhm3u 86 51tln15 111,390,414.97
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

L'ilA~i1f.1RL~tlnLlilJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 ~ltlnl~ 0.00
Total of unclear chequeTransactions item(s) Baht
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~ SU'Alsn~\ilnEir~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name SU\J.L'IIGI'i(uilnl,Plmml'!I!JlJPln:ttl Account Status ActiveL'IIGl36
Alias Name SU\J.L'IIGI'i(uilm,Pln:ttlll'!I!JlJPlf1:ttl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.L'IIGl36
Ledger Balance 1,635,241.12 Available Balance 1,635,241.12

I. Select transactions to view by:

". TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

([;) Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 425,143.00 711,578.94 108682

02-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,141.00 780,719.94 108682

02-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,080.00 841,799.94 108682

02-11-2018 570247 CWTRC 5121338228 10448969 -8,935.55 832,864.39 0512

05-11-2018 22442 CWTRC 5051068057 10448939 I -50,314.02 782,550.37 0504

05-11-2018 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10448944 / -8,085.57 774,464.80 0700Round1:CK#10448944TRCBR#1141 CID

05-11-2018 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10448941/ -18,018.80 756,446.00 0700Round1 :CK#10448941TRCBR#1141CID
SBK:25 SBR:110 I

05-11-2018 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10448960 i -32,462.00 723,984.00 0700

06-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10448970 -6,000.00 717,984.00 0700ICAS INCL R1

06-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10448949/ -12,500.00 705,484.00 0700ICAS INCL R1

07-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,000.00 744,484.00 108682

07-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780,000.00 1,524,484.00 108682

07-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 1,551,484.00 108682

07-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,350.00 1,552,834.00 108682

08-11-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 171,706.00 1,724,540.00 108682

08-11-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,702.00 1,789,242.00 108682

09-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,940.00 1,817,182.00 108682

09-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,397.00 1,818,579.00 108682

09-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041351252 104489801 -50,140.00 1,768,439.00 0504

09-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 10448981 -83,494.00 1,684,945.00 0504

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagementIDepositAcco... 4112/2561



Page 2 of2

09-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037655 10448982' -1,523,885.00 161,060.00 0504

09-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:110 10448961 -59,879.00 101,181.00 0700ICAS INCL R1

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,652.00 102,833.00 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,525.00 105,358.00 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,558.75 121,916.75 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 170,633.25 292,550.00 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 295,850.00 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,487.32 298,337.32 108682

13-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,597,700.00 56,896,037.32 108682

14-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,200.00 56,930,237.32 108682

1 of 5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110
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~ 6U1A1Sn!$"\llna'rm KRUNGTHAI BANK

II:Accounts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name IfU....L'1IIil-A'uflm1ii1nttll1'tilJl!;!nttl Account Status ActiveL'1I1il36
Alias Name IfU....L'1IIil-A'uflm,.;!nttll1'61Jl!;!nttl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.L'1I1il36
LedgerBalance 1,635,241.12 Available Balance 1,635,241.12

I' Select transactions to view by:

Ii> TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

o Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

14-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,670.00 56,953,907.32 108682

14-11-2018 580488 CWTPC 10448991/ -1,652.00 56,952,255.32 0504

14-11-2018 580488 CWTRC 9804000539 104489981 -193,017.00 56,759,238.32 0504

)

14-11-2018 580488 CWTRC 9803233513 10448997 ! -23,670.00 56,735,568.32 0504

14-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10448996 -34,200.00 56,701,368.32 0504

14-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037685 1044899:Y -39,899,140.00 16,802,228.32 0504

15-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 16,811,228.32 108682

15-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 16,812,228.32 108682

15-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,650.00 16,822,878.32 108682

15-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 481.50 16,823,359.82 108682

15-11-2018 22442 CWTRC 5041108943 10448992 / -2,487.32 16,820,872.50 0504

15-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:507 10448995/ -351,835.00 16,469,037.50 0700
ICAS INCL R1

15-11-2018 90180 CBCA
SBK:34 SBR:100 10448994 -16,346,725.00 122,312.50 0700
ICAS INCL R1

16-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,516.00 124,828.50 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,817.93 126,646.43 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,315.00 136,961.43 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,370.00 146,331.43 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,302.83 147,634.26 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,870.00 149,504.26 108682

19-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 533.93 150,038.19 108682
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20-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 9,326.12 159,364.31 108682
20-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 940.00 160,304.31 108682

20-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 1,253.31 161,557.62 108682

20-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:25SBR:ll0 10448956 -89,071.00/ 72,486.62 0700ICASINCLRl

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 43,907.00 116,393.62 108682

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 2,675.00 119,068.62 108682

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 71,507.00 190,575.62 108682

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,573.00 194,148.62 108682

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 11,980.00 206,128.62 108682

21-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 332,400.00 538,528.62 108682

~I 2 of 5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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.. 5U1FnSn~\ilnEJr~ KRUNGTHAIBANK

II:Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name elU".L!JIili(u~n'1;rn:tt'1l't!tJlJ;rm:t' Account Status Active
L1J1il36

Alias Name elU".L!JIili(u~n11;rn:tt'll'titJlJ;rn:tt' Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
L!J1il36

Ledger Balance 1,635,241.12 Available Balance 1,635,241.12

i' Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

~, Transaction Date: To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

o Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

21-11-2018 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -490,183.001 48,345.62 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 8430106928 10460582 -1,210.00 47,135.62 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 9803732242 10449000 -10,650.00 36,485.62 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 5120669646 10460588 / -9,326.12 27,159.50 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 5120669646 10460581 -9,000.00 18,159.50 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 5041446881 1046058E/ -1,817.93 16,341.57 0504

21-11-2018 530210 CWTRC 5041216959 104489991 -481.50 15,860.07 0504

21-11-2018 90180 CBCA
SBK:14 SBR:639 10448957/ -1,170.00 14,690.07 0700
ICASINCL R1

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,383.55 19,073.62 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 85,493.00 104,566.62 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,045,500.00 2,150,066.62 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,168,321.34 5,318,387.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,941.00 5,426,328.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 5,516,328.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,520,828.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,275.00 5,623,103.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 774,500.00 6,397,603.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,725.00 6,436,328.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150,000.00 6,586,328.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 6,593,828.96 108682
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22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,677.00 6,600,505.96 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 133,548.39 6,734,054.35 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 6,756,554.35 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,940.00 6,784,494.35 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 1,397.00 6,785,891.35 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 1,125.00 6,787,016.35 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 192,558.23 6,979,574.58 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 158,900.00 7,138,474.58 108682

22-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:154 10460584 I -533.93 7,137,940.65 0700ICAS INCL R1

22-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:281 10448979 -10,940.00 7,127,000.65 0700ICAS INCL R1

41 first 4 previous 3 of 5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wallana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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.. 6ulmsn~\lIn8r~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

AccountNo. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name
~U-iJ.L'llGl-Aufinl,An1tllJfiEJllAn1tl Account Status Active
L'llGl36

Alias Name
~U-iJ.L'llGl-Aufim'A n1tllJfiEJllAn1tl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR
L1IGl36

Ledger Balance 1,635,241.12 Available Balance 1,635,241.12

Select transactions to view by:

,,) TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230,751.75 7,357,752.40 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,395.00 7,393,147.40 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,986.00 7,485,133.40 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,505.20 7,497,638.60 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 830.00 7,498,468.60 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,902.50 7,561,371.10 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 7,562,671.10 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,800.00 7,585,471.10 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,444.00 7,604,915.10 108682

23-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 106,100.00 7,711,015.10 108682

23-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,305.00 7,716,320.10 108682

23-11-2018 931000 BCD14
OIu~.Pln1t,i4u 53.12 7,716,373.22 108682
5/200059

23-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10460589 -567,791.00 7,148,582.22 0504

SBK:25 SBR:110
,

23-11-2018 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
10460583 -660.00 7,147,922.22 0700

23-11-2018 90180 CBCA
SBK:14 SBR:921 10460585/ -1,302.83 7,146,619.39 0700
ICAS INCL R1

26-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 152,807.25 7,299,426.64 108682

26-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,020.00 7,328,446.64 108682

26-11-2018 570068 CWTRC 5041108943 10460587 -1,253.31 7,327,193.33 0504

27-11-2018 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -351,458.23 i 6,975,735.10 0504

27-11-2018 931002 BCD04
m)ll)'l\jil 42,684,958.70 49,660,693.80 108682
mm/108651

n1)1l)'l\jil
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27-11-2018 931001 BCD04 n;n~/108651 1,319,895.00 50,980,588.80 108682
27-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 50,982,508.80 108682

27-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 50,988,508.80 108682

27-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,000.00 51,108,508.80 108682

27-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,170.00 51,124,678.80 108682

27-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037655 10460590I -6,243,059.73 44,881,619.07 0504
l27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 9852100157 10460596 -287.93 44,881,331.14 0504
r27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041289352 10460609 -14,986,434.00 29,894,897.14 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5046050706 10460610 -7,923,287.00 21,971,610.14 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 10460592 , -95.00 21,971,515.14 0504

~I • previolls 4 of 5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktbco.th
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~ 6U'msn~'\ltn8r~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB
Account Name OIU".LtJ6li4'ul'In11i11mtlll'fiIJlJillmtl Account Status ActiveLtJ6l36
Alias Name I!IU". LtJ61i4'ul'In11t11m:nll'tiIJlJillmt1 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BRLtJ6136
LedgerBalance 1,635,241.12 Available Balance 1,635,241.12

I' Select transactions to view by:

il' TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

CC) Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

27-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 10460612 -1,211.20 21,970,303.94 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5340214427 10460613 ! -29,020.00 21,941,283.94 0504

27-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10460611' -13,481,396.50 8,459,887.44 0504

27-11-2018 18684 CWTRC 16037655 10460614 . -114,000.00 8,345,887.44 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 10460600 . -290.00 8,345,597.44 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 1046059f/ -38,102.07 8,307,495.37 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC t11'~tlm"lIi~",~ Ll1IillI 10460591 -550,700.00 7,756,795.37 050410,11

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC t11'~tI'~"'lIi~",~ Ll1IillI 10460615 -12,000.00 7,744,795.37 050410,11

27-11-2018 19485 CWTPC 10460599/ -28,489.00 7,716,306.37 0504

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 10460608 ' -4,000.00 7,712,306.37 0700ICAS INCL Rl

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:l00 10460604 ; -28,510.00 7,683,796.37 0700ICAS INCL Rl

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 10460602 -1,593,472.00 6,090,324.37 0700ICAS INCL Rl

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 10460601 ! -2,250,217.00 3,840,107.37 0700ICAS INCL Rl
SBK:33 SBR:50 I27-11-2018 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL Rl 10460603/ -2,575,500.00 1,264,607.37 0700

28-11-2018 18684 CWTRC t1"~L311IjL.r''1nh~ 10460605 -893,200.00 371,407.37 0504

29-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 2,872.00 374,279.37 108682

29-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,411.00 389,690.37 108682

29-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 223,110.00 612,800.37 108682

29-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 4,230.00 617,030.37 108682

29-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 30,060.00 647,090.37 108682
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29-11-2018

30-11-2018

931001

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

THE SECONDARY

23,200,00

-469,780,25

670,290,37

200,510,12

Page 2 of2

108682

0504
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Total Cr. = 111,390,414.97
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -111,476,340.79
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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~'1RL3u THB
Currency
l"L~U~ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

=
!!!!

lJlH.fiU1Al~n~"'tVI[J~1I1U.1111111U.'l'mL'llu"10110

Thailand

~~lJ E41Un"1L'lIGl;iuvinl~Anl!mrfi[JlJAm~m'll(il36(L3uUiln"lJlI~~lJ11U)
1115/23L'lIGl;iuvinl~Mnl!tlll'fi[JlJ~nl!tlL'lIGl36nuu'tm~~I&vl!!
IiIllJRL'[J"
ill UliILtiil" Lil[J"~1[J
Lil[J"~1[J57000
Thailand

329,570

lu/!&lilU/1l '1un1' 1'i1i1l1U1U "SJ1ULiI"IIlilFI nllul';Iu/"hm';lu Uil6'lINI"~1I 111"111~"'1'nun1'
Date Code Descriptions ChequeNo. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F unaunm 14,510.00

09/11/2561 CWTRC 9804000539 10042369 14,510.00 0.00 0504 19485

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931002

12/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 22,227.90 37,227.90 108682 931002

14/11/2561 CWTRC 5126016970 10042370 15,000.00 22,227.90 0504 580488

14/11/2561 CWTRC 4530283445 10042371 22,227.90 0.00 0504 580488

15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 21,000.00 21,000.00 108682 931002

21/11/2561 CWTRC 5231003034 10042372 21,000.00 0.00 0504 530210

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 6,600.00 6,600.00 108682 931000

22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 2,850.00 9,450.00 108682 931000

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 40,230.00 49,680.00 108682 931001

23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMlS/108682 10,860.00 60,540.00 108682 931001

23/11/2561 CWTRC 5230136367 10042375 6,600.00 53,940.00 0504 19485

26/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 lCAS lNCL 10042378 10,860.00 43,080.00 0700 90180

Rl

26/11/2561 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 lCAS lNCL 10042377 40,230.00 2,850.00 0700 90180

Rl

UiJClfhlll-lACl 2,850.00

nlJ~1[Jnl~nilUL3u 7 ~1[Jnl~ 130,427.90
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

~1lJn[Jn1HhnL3u 7 ~1[Jnl~ 118,767.90
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

L'i!A~i1f.lRL~[JnLlilJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 n[Jn1~ 0.00
Total of unclear chequeTransactions item(s) Baht



SU1Alsns\l}na•KRUNGTHAIBANK UfY'b;;u~·hnn"i~"~"f1u.l)u
Current Account

LLr.iU~ 2/2
Page of Pages
~''lI' ~''lI'L1)[hlnU
Branch
Li'l'll~:U'l!1) 980-3-23349-1
Account No.
!u~ 30/11/2561
Date
~fliiH;'U THB
Currency
1~L;'UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJ1J'I.!iU'A'5n'i~tVI[J~tlru. 1111 tlru.'I'm''lIu~ 10110

_ Thailand

~~lJ ~'Un~'L'lIGl~U~n''l'1:In"..,ll!iu1JAn"..'L'lIGl36(L;'UUiln~lJtI'l't1J1ru)
1115/23L'lIGl~U~n'5An""'ll!iu1JAn""'L'lIGl36ClUUtn'l'~'l'~V1t\
GI'lJi'lL~U~
iI,LilliL1ill"L1)u"nu
L1)U~'l"U57000= Thailand

329,571

Fi1il~1J1m~:J.HC'l:IJ: 1'1l~n[Jn11 CLCK / BCCK VI:lJ1[Jli\l d}A1J1ilNAn11L~[JmnlJ 'iGlmriil'VInlJNAn11L~[Jn
LnlJLLt~1LilA CL ':I:;LL~Gl\ln[Jn11Gl1[J1'1l~n[Jn11 CLCR



Page 1 of 1

.. 6u1msn~\l1n8r~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23349-1 Currency THB

Account Name ilU\I.LlIIil'l4'uf(m,Plmt1ll'!iUlJAnlt1
Account Status ActiveLlIIil36

Alias Name ilU\I.LlIGI'I4'uf(n1,Anlt1ll'!iUlJPlnlt1 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.LlIGl36
Ledger Balance 2,850.00 Available Balance 2,850.00

I' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

® Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

09-11-2018 19485 CWfRC 9804000539 10042369 -14,510.00 0.00 0504

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682

12-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,227.90 37,227.90 108682

14-11-2018 580488 CWfRC 5126016970 10042370 -15,000.00 22,227.90 0504

14-11-2018 580488 CWfRC 4530283445 10042371 -22,227.90 0.00 0504

15-11-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 21,000.00 108682

21-11-2018 530210 CWfRC 5231003034 10042372 -21,000.00 0.00 0504

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 6,600.00 108682

22-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00 9,450.00 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,230.00 49,680.00 108682

23-11-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,860.00 60,540.00 108682

23-11-2018 19485 CWfRC 5230136367 10042375 -6,600.00 53,940.00 0504

26-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10042378 -10,860.00 43,080.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1

26-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:100 10042377 -40,230.00 2,850.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1

Total Cr. = 118,767.90 Total Dr. = -130,427.90

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https:/ /www.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProject/pageFlows/ AccountManagementIDepositAcco... 4/12/2561



L~'U~1nl)'U1f'l1':i

't.h::;hL~tl'U 'V'Ulf1~n1EJ'U2561

L~'U~1n1~ih1EJi1

1. L~'U'Ueltl~11tl 980-4-00053-9

2. b~'Urh61':illL;jmJG'ltl'U~':i~"1i1eJ981-5-16815-0,,,,
3. UNDO 982-9-59380-0

981-5-28117-8

8,783,851.73

49,583.00

8,833,434.73

8,833,434.73

- -- -- - -----



dU d..!1 0.1 ,f d '3 0.1 '3
~'UElI'I'U'Vl'U2000400750 "UelVl'U1E1~1'U~11'Un~1'UL'tII'I'W'U'VIn17I'1m~mJ()EI:lJl'lm;1L'tll'l 36

l)'U1f117nl~1'V1E1,)1nfl(:lJVl1'ti'U) il1't11 ucyihfl'tlvl 980-4-00053-9

~elUcyiiLLElm.h::Ul'VI L~'U~hnhiih1E1~1 7,xaucyiiLLElmh::LfI'V1 1101030199
fVd 4 .Qru 1'U'VI 30 Lflel'U 'W'lfll~n1E1'U'W.flI.2561

Elelflfl~LVI~eI'l1:IJ71E1~1'Un17LLafl~EleflucyiiLLElnth::LfI'VI (7,xilUcyii 1101030199)

ll1!l - L~!'1~1\1~1E1/L~!'1vl~jj~'VI5eJ\lhhl1lJ1~'UL~'U
'U

- VI'llltJ\l1'U,J'UVif)f)Ts~1tJ?f\ll 'I.l
'U

.;; '"- l1lemtltJ'Sti

- L~'U~.J1f)vlhj'Vl'S1t1~v~~1f)
'U 21,266.13

,xn L~'U~lm:::VI11\1'V11\1

- VI'lll\11'U,J'UVim~'U~1f)?f\ll'I.l
'U

33.00
" '"- L'llflfl'U

, "
- ~15'S'SlJLiitJlJ5'Ul fll'SVi5'Ulfll'S,J'UVi f)"li1

o c=.: , .d V I

5'U1I'll 'S'U1L'llfl '1Jv\lVl'Ul tJ\ll'U v 'UlJ1VIf)'1Jv \lVI'UltJ\11'U

:->~~~---------------d
G'I\I'll€l ..

(\.I1E1lJ\.I~~lJ 'lJ1CU~U)
(..······:t···..···············.l.'i1m"\lnn'tnsffilfufln'c¥l)L'lJ1'Ienb~-.);'J1Vn1·nnun·n\l~'U'ilv.14

"
IJllLbVl'll\l .

U1'V1
8,783,851.73

21,233.13

8,805,084.86



fll,j'n.:ll'IJL'tI~~'U~n1'aAn'ttl~liU3JAn'ttl L'tI~ 36

'alUnl'aL~'lJli)'lJL~lUty;jli'Lmm LL~\1l1~u'IJVin~\I1'IJ~::uu
01 -=I.. -tIJ 1'IJ'VI 30 L~a'U ~qA\Jn1U'IJ ~.A. 2561

~l~UV l1J~b~1Jb-Ul
.. ... ~11J11Jb~1JL~'!IVlLeJm'l11 ~lfm::bElti~ Vl3Jlt1bVlI'l

1 4 n.u. 61 h;'V1~lUbbVl~.:J~lJl 1,320.00

2 19f1.ti.61 1lJ'V1~lUbbVl~.:J~lJl 12,179.32

3 28 n.u. 61 1lJ'V111UbbVl~.:I~lJl 1,086.81

4 19 lIl.rl. 61 1lJ'V1~lUbbVl~'1~3.Jl 480.00

5 6 n.u, 61 1lJ'V1~lUbbVl~.:J~lJ1 6,000.00

6 29 'Vtti. 61 \J119n99237/40 -rl.JfhJL~'WVlJl.JV.2686/61 'W1V'V'l¥WV~'1';-rm.b:::'!Il 200.00 m 6/12/61

'a13J~.:I~'IJ 21,266.13

.. L...,~-rr========>~
~'1'11El""""""""""(\j1~ii\i~i~j"'\Firu:~m"""""

• IIejl~1Un.,~~:;.-itii~:;iJ~:ti~:~iJ:~n·1·~·Ant:rj~ff~'l1~n'\71 LlI9I Inb
1Il1LL~'1 .



flJl"L~'1A1hn;nl1l'm

tJ~\I\I'Il:2J11lA 2562

1i'U1ft1'1nl~\Yla ';10" fl1'U1f'11f11nfl1~~~"'1f1L;'la~'11a LfI'U~U'Y;'l1!'U1ft1'1 980-4-00053-9 "l"'fl Z_Bank ...

i'\I'hnL~'U 'UEln~\I\I'I::2J11lA~'U

"I'I.f'I.2561 LfI'U~LElnfl1' 1
.I i'\I .i1tJ ft~L,.,i!iil

L;tEl'U ~ .I LfI'UYlLElnfl1'1 'nan1'1
'l'U'YI

'l1n GFMIS

Yl'lt'1~n1V"1J 89,374,432.4 7 88,991,837.02 382,595.45

5 19n99235/37 -i'tJL~'Ufi'lltJu.2102/61 'II.,t'lOl'1f'1'11G'11Vl~(Lil'UL~'1114/9/61) 880.00 383,475.45

6 19n99235/40 -i'tJfi'llL~'111j1JtJu.1238/61'lJ1~fI::I1Umj'IJiJl-r~,mt'l«il'IJL~'lJ6/11/61) 564.00 384,039.45

6 19n99235/41 i'\J~\J'~\J\l~~~~\J~1\Jri1"';\Jum7~\Jmn~\Jm" 1/61 ~~.~\Jm~'i'W1"~(1/11/61) 1,500.00 385,539.45

6 19n99235/44 -i'\lflElmi1UL~'II~(;l1ln~'11'1U~'llL~il~1VlU1f'11J(Lil'llL~'1131/10/2561) 2,313.49 387,852.94

8 19n99235/45 -i'uL~'IIfi'll\la.2652/61 'II.0I.!i\l1l'l1L1U~flv(Lil'llL~'117111/61) 330.00 388,182.94

9 tJ\I.4/2562 mtVl'l1~n1'1f'1.r~f.l1'11f'1.r~~~VI'lflL'liU~'11U#10414225 39,517.21 348,665.73

9 u\l.4/2562 -i'tJfi'llL~'111tJ~~,j1U~ 4/2562 Umiim~f'lLfI'lJ~10414225 39,517.21 388,182.94

9 Uil.4/2562-491 -i'\lfi'llL~'II\11nu'll'li980-3-23349-1 14,510.00

13 19n99235/50 -i'\lL~'II;'1'11\lu.1492/61'111~'lh1'11v1JVlt'1-i',lj(Lil'llL~'1113/11/61) 180.00 388,362.94

13 u~.5/2562 n'1::'I'I'I1~(I'l'l'Iii~1<i9'Uf'lIi~~~"'1(;lL~a~'1,a# 10414226 7,000,00 381,362.94

n'::'I'I'I1~n'l'lI'l~~1<i1'11f'1.,~~~,.,'i'9lL;jamtJ# 10414227 32,517.21 348,845.73

13 tJ\I,13/2562 ,j1tJKTB(orparateonline il(;lu'll'li \l1n 980-4-23348-3 193,017.00 155,828.73

14 u~.14/2562 -i'uL~'IIfi'llL~v~\l1n,j1UL~'11KTBCorparateonline ilflU'll;i 193,017.00 348,845.73

16 19n99237/6 i'tJfi'IJL~'lJ1j1JtJu.1095/61'IJ..,.LtJCY~1J'mruVl11R,,,,ciil(1mJ26/9/61) 320.00 349,165.73

16 19n99237/5 -i'\lL~'111v'llYj'lln1'1;tn~/1t\1nu,rm~u'IIlf'1'1~n1'17 i'i'li1U't111U1'11 40,000.00 389,165.73

16 19n99237/3 -i'u;'l'llL~'111j1JtJ!J.2067/2561'111~Ltvfl1'16'111'lJej'IJ(Lil'll 15/11/61) 160.00 389,325.73

16 19n99237/4 -i'\JL~'II'tv'll'l1Utl'i"'tn'llPlm~1'1'1.~''I~'11~!Ji''~Lf'I'I,::t.\(Lil'll9/11/61) 8,000,000.00 8,389,325.73

16 19n99237/7 -i'tJ;'I'IIL~'IIEl1J\lu.316/61 '111U~mVl~~LLtl1iJl1(lsu 16/11161) 1,424.00 8,390,749.73

19 19n99237/9 -i'tJ;'I'IIL~'IIEl1JtJU.2278/61'111U'I1Pifl~1'11(Lil'U18/9/61) 492.00 8,391,241.73

19 19n99237/8 -i'ufi'llL~'IIEl1JUV.2863/61 '111tJ.r~f'l2JLLtl1~'IIm(Lil'll19/9/61) 416.00 8,391,657.73

23 19n99237/15 -i'\J'li1'1tL~'II",;j'D1'11''lltl'lt~1L~v'llVl'lt'1~fl1!J'II61 (Lil'IJ23/11/61) 5,611,425.00 14,003,082.73

27 19n99237/29 -i'tJL~'111v'll~11i,j1!J~1Lij'llfl1'1VlflOlvtJO-net f'I#~~1/62 377,424.00 14,380,506.73

27 tJ\I.6/2562 '!f.W.t'I,~~Vl1f1L'liV~'11V#10414228 187,044.00 14,193,462.73

'II.W.fl.~~"'~"L;j!Jmu #10414229 56,087.00 14,137,375.73

0I,.,n'lNElEl2JYI-i'wat'l:in'l2Jl'I1,j'llPln'l11#10414230 1,267,630.00 12,869,745.73

fl,.,mNvv1JVl~Waf'l:iL;'ltJWltJ.';1tlfl #10414231 1,811,400.00 11,058,345.73

<'I,.,n,Nmn.l'I'Ii'Vtat'l4YltLfJ1~1n"#10414232 1,658,190.00 9,400,155.73

'!I.w.t'I.~~",1"Vt::LV1#10414233 67,456.00 9,332,699.73

'II.Vt.l'I.~~IDII1W~LU1#10414234 26,218.00 9,306,481.73

5'111f'11'ElEllJfl'U<'I''!J1L'livmer#10414235 503,600.00 8,802,881.73

5Ell'l.<'I1'lJ1L;jV~'11U#10414236 18,100.00 8,784,781.73

If'1'1~n1'L~'IItl'!fVtM.L'litJmu # 10414237 15,700.00 8,769,081.73

30 19n99237/31 -i'tJfi'llL~'IIEl1Ju!J.2105/61'111~ij~teJ1'lJ1iflOlL1~G(Lv'll 23/9/61) 260.00 8,769,341.73.. .: 14,284,732.70 5,883,476.42'1'l2JLflEI'U'U

"l'l2J~~LLfi~'UtJ 103,659,165.17 94,875,313.44 8,783,851.73
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5U1Alsns\llnEJ•KRUNGTHAIBANK iifY1lL~ue·hnn'i~Uil"i1U'1U
Current Account

~ru QU\I.L'lJGl~u~n1~Am~l1,rfiVlJAnH1L'lJGl36
1115/23L'lJGl~U~n1~Am~l1,rfiV)JAnH1L'lJGl36(1uu'lmQ~~V1~
GtllJElL'IV\I
<11ina Liiil\l LilV\I'ilV
Lilv\lnv 57000
Thailand

u~U~ 1/2
Pageof Pages
Ql'IJl Ql'lJ1Lilv\lnv
Branch
LEl'IJ~ul1!il 980-4-00053-9
Account No.
~u~ 30/11/2561
Date
QflElL~U THB
Currency
'l\lL~U~ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

lJ)!'1.fiU1Fmn~\I'lVlv~tlru. 1111 tlru.vm1'llu\I 10110

Thailand

329,574

'lUfI"IilU/(] '11Unl' "hilllulU 1!IInULOI'III-ilFI nilullu/"hmlu Uill1IFI"11!IlIiI "1'111 ~~1'1un1'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller

B/F UDGIUnm 399,996.58

01/11/2561 CDCH '1:$\1 L~VU'l!UFn~'V1V1AlJ 1,500.00 401,496.58 0523 520164

01/11/2561 CDCH 16,614.00 418,110.58 0505 572131

01/11/2561 CDCH -16,614.00 401,496.58 0505 572131E

06/11/2561 NBDDT TR fr 5950481410 564.00 402,060.58 0595 ITBANK

06/11/2561 CDCH 6,000.00 408,060.58 0523 581986

07/11/2561 NBDDT TR fr 5340130347 330.00 408,390.58 0534 ITBANK

07/11/2561 CLCK Unclear:2,313.49 28973723 0.00 408,390.58 0504 18684

08/11/2561 CLCR ASOF07/11/2561 28973723 2,313.49 410,704.07 0700 90172

09/11/2561 BCD14 QU\I.MnHl~U!i/200059 40,000.00 450,704.07108682 931000

09/11/2561 CDTRC 10414048/5046062771 8,000,000.00 8,450,704.07 0504 582005

09/11/2561 CDTRC 9803233491/10042369 14,510.00 8,465,214.07 0504 19485

13/11/2561 NBDDT TR fr 5120525652 180.00 8,465,394.07 0512 ITBANK

13/11/2561 BPDWT THESECONDARY 193,017.00 8,272,377.07 0504 93999

13/11/2561 CWTRC G904320004007504 10414227 32,517.21 8,239,859.86 0504 19485

rinms

13/11/2561 CWTPC 10414226 7,000.00 8,232,859.86 0504 22442

14/11/2561 CDTRC 10448998/9803233483 193,017.00 8,425,876.86 0504 580488

15/11/2561 NBDDT TR fr 5120802966 160.00 8,426,036.86 0512 ITBANK

16/11/2561 ATDDT K10353-5120860001 1,424.00 8,427,460.86 0523 KI0353

21/11/2561 BCD14 L~U\llJtI'itlJlru/200013 377,424.00 8,804,884.86 108682 931000

23/11/2561 BCD14 QU\I.MnH'~U!i/200059 5,611,425.00 14,416,309.86108682 931000

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5041816883 10414228 187,044.00 14,229,265.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5041816875 10414229 56,087.00 14,173,178.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5046050706 10414230 1,267,630.00 12,905,548.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5041289352 10414231 1,811,400.00 11,094,148.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5121103840 10414234 26,218.00 11,067,930.86 0504 19485

C/F uaoun'ul 11,067,930.86



SU1Alsns\l}nEl•KRUNGTHAIBANK UfYllL;'t.uhnn"i~LLiI'nU'lU
Current Account

mJ"'l.DU1Al~n~\I'1.Vl[J~t1ru. 1111 t1ru.'W~~'t'lJU\l10110

Thailand

miuvi 2/2
Pageof Pages
011'111 0I1'111Lll[J\ln[J
Branch
LEl'llviuf\!ll 980-400053-9
AccountNo.
1uvi 30/11/2561
Date
OIfJElL~U niB
Currency
1\1L~UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~1J OIu\l.L'IIGI~uvin1~Mn],t1lrD[J:ullln]'I1L'IIGl36
1115/23L'IIGI~uvin1~lIInl!tlll'D[J:uMnl!tlL'IIGl36fluu'1.m"'~~V1l'i
!lIl1JElLl[hl
ill LSlilLljil\lLll[J\ln[J
Lil[J\ln[J57000
Thailand

329,575

'iU/llllilU/il '1tJnl' F'hilllultJ WllU1N'IIlill'I nilul;)u/IJlm;\u [Jillill'l~I\II:'i1 "1'111 ~'I'Il'1[Jnl'
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Te"er

B/F uneunm 11,067,930.86

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5121103832 10414233 67,456.00 11,000,474.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CWTRC 5126009370 10414232 1,658,190.00 9,342,284.86 0504 19485

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10414237 15,700.00 9,326,584.86 0700 90180

R1

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:33SBR:50ICASINCL 10414236 18,100.00 9,308,484.86 0700 90180

R1

27/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICASINCL 10414235 503,600.00 8,804,884.86 0700 90180

R1

29/11/2561 NBDDT TR fr 5040340540 200.00 8,805,084.86 0504 ITBANK

UilGlfNllllla 8,805,084.86

n:U~l!Jnl~fliluL~U 14 rtums 5,860,573.21
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

51:U51[JnlHhnL~u 17 n[Jn1~ 14,265,661.49
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

L'ilA~ilNElL~[JnLl'i1J(Unclear Chq.) 1 ~1[Jn1~ 2,313.49
Total of unclear chequeTransactions item(s) Baht

Fililfi1J1tJL~lJLCllJ : 'i'\X~'n[Jnl'i CLCK / BCCK VllJ1[J~\1 LilA1iI'iil"'iilm'iL~tJnLn1J 'i:~tJLriilVl'n1JNiilm'iL~[Jn

Ln1JLL~1 LilA CL ";l:;LL~~\I'i1[Jm'iGl1[J'i'\X~'i1[Jm'i CLCR
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II:Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-4-00053-9 Currency THB

Account Name IIU\l.L!lGI~uflfl1,Plnl!t'll'l!ullPlnl!t' Account Status ActiveL!l1i136
Alias Name 11'1'111.36 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
Ledger Balance 8,805,084.86 Available Balance 8,805,084.86

i' Select transactions to view by:

~, Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

(") Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-11-2018 520164 CDCH 'b\lI'ElU~UAl1 1,500.00/ 401,496.58 0523'''El1A)!

01-11-2018 572131 CDCH 16,614.00 418,110.58 0505

01-11-2018 572131 CDCH -16,614.00 401,496.58 0505

564.00/
f

06-11-2018 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5950481410 402,060.58 0595 "V'\J~~"":': Jo~_,
06-11-2018 581986 CDCH

~ ..~.~~ 408,060.58 0523

07-11-2018 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5340130347 330.00/ 408,390.58 0534

07-11-2018 18684 CLCK Unclear:2,313.49 28973723 0.00 408,390.58 0504

08-11-2018 90172 CLCR ASOF 07111/2561 28973723 2,313.49/ 410,704.07 0700

09-11-2018 931000 BCD14 I'Iu\I.RmnAu
40,000.00/ 450,704.07 108682!!/200059

09-11-2018 582005 CDTRC 10414048/5046062771 8,000,000.00 8,450,704.07 0504

09-11-2018 19485 CDTRC 9803233491/10042369 14,510.~65'214.07 0504~.

13-11-2018 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5120525652 180.0r 8,465,394.07 0512

13-11-2018 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY -193,017.00 8,272,377.07 0504

13-11-2018 19485 CWTRC G90432000400750 10414227/ -32,517.21 8,239,859.86 05044 nEln11

13-11-2018 22442 CWTPC 1041422~ -7,000.00 8,232,859.86 0504

14-11-2018 580488 CDTRC 10448998/9803233483 193,017.00/ 8,425,876.86 0504

15-11-2018 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5120802966 160.00 8,426,036.86 0512

16-11-2018 Kl0353 ATDDT Kl0353-
1,424.0' 8,427.460.86 05235120860001

21-11-2018 931000 BCD14 13u\l1I
377,424.00/ 8,804,884.86 108682llmmu/200013

23-11-2018 931000 BCD14 flU\I.t1Inl!t1-Au 5,611,425.00/ 14,416,309.86 108682!!/200059

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041816883 10414228/ -187,044.00 14,229,265.86 0504
f

https:llwww.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProjectlpageFlows/AccountManagementlDepositAcco... 4/12/2561
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27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041816875 1041422~ -56,087.00 14,173,178.86 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5046050706 10414230" -1,267,630.00 12,905,548.86 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5041289352 1041423Y -1,811,400.00 11,094,148.86 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5121103840 10414234/ -26,218.00 11,067,930.86 0504

27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5121103832 10414233 ! -67,456.00 11,000,474.86 0504

I
27-11-2018 19485 CWTRC 5126009370 10414232,/ -1,658,190.00 9,342,284.86 0504

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 10414237/ -15,700.00 9,326,584.86 0700ICAS INCl R1

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 10414236/ -18,100.00 9,308,484.86 0700ICAS INCl R1

27-11-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 10414231 -503,600.00 8,804,884.86 0700ICAS INCl R1

1 of 2 next.

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@klb.co.th

https:/ Iwww.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProjectipageFlows/ AccountManagementiDepositAcco... 4/12/2561
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_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

980-4-00053-9
..U\I.L'IIIiI'I4'u"9Im,tlImtl111i1l1l;!nlfl
L'II1iI36
"""11.36
8,805,084.86

AccountNo.

Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

I' Select transactions to view by:

\I) TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00

~ Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description

29-11-2018 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5040340540

Total Cr. = 14,265,661.49
Total ClCK. 2,313.49

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

--> -->

Cheque No. Amount

200.00

Total Dr. = -5,860,573.21

• previous

KrungThai BankPublicCompanyLirnlted
35 SukhumvitRoad,KlongToeyNuaSubdistrict,WattanaDistrict,Bangkok,10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799,Email:corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

THB

Active

CHIANG RAI BR.
8,805,084.86

Balance

8,805,084.86

2of2

.&. ',6- 1 VJ.

Init Sr

0504

https:llwww.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProjectipageFlowsIAccountManagement/DepositAcco... 4/12/2561



f1'Ud~'U'Vl'U2000400750 ~e:JVlti'JEHI1'Uth,rn.:J1'UL'tIIJI~'U~n1'if1m~13!ljEJ1Jf1m~1 L'tI1JI36" .
lj'U1f11'in~.:Jl'VlEJ~1n~(1JVl1't1'U) t'l1't11UqJ;iL~'tI~ 981-5-16815-0

~e:JUru;iLLEJfl'lhzl.fl'Vl L~'U~.l1nl~ih1EJ~'J -:;it'luru;iLLElfl'lhzl.fl'Vl 1101030199~ ~
CLI d d Q

ru 'J'U'Vl30 L~e:J'U'Wqf1~fl1EJ'U'W.f1.2561

EJe:J~f'I.:JLVI~e:Jfl11J-:;1EJ.:J1'Ufl1'iLLI;1~.:JEJe:J~uqJ;iLLEJn'lhzl.fl'Vl(-:;it'l,j'q);i 1101030199)

1J..1fi - L~f'l1'11.:1~1tJ/L~f'I~~;j~'Vl5v.:lllJ'I11m~'Ub~'U
"

- Vlt.l1tJ.:I1'UU'UVinfl1'S~1tJ?I.:IhJ
".. ...

- l'1elflb'UtJ'S'U

- L~'U~1n~llJ'Vl'S1'U~m~'~.hn
"

in - b~'U~1m::Vl11.:1V11.:1

- 'V!t.l1.:11'Uu'UVim~'U~1n?l.:ll'\J
"

EJe:JM.:JL'V!~e:J1JI11Jt'lJLL~.:JEJe:J~lj'U1f'11'i(Bank Statement)

~
, ~~~.-------------~

~.:I'liel .

( (1A:l.El1J:u~~tJ '\J.'}~~ill )
.. it" ..l'..1 d V ;1f;!~'~.nn.1..J~.~~'}~.~~?l.~.~~0]~.~.~~~~.~.~~...0.~. '11" enb-

49,583.00

49,583.00



~lj~L~1J~1n31J1f'l1''S

U~\Jtl'a::1J1ru 2562
31J1f'l1'an,~lVlfJ ')1n~ ~1't11f11il1nil1~~~~1~LifJ~'a1~ Lil'tl~Uty;)3'IJ1f'l1'a 981-5-16815-0 'a~~ Z_Bank ...

i'\J~1m~'IJ L~1J~\Jtl'a::3J1ru L~'lJfi13'a'a3JLilfJ3J~~f'l'a~il\Jf'l'aej'ti1fJ.,,'

'1""'1.2561 LfI'!J;lLilni11~/
.,j

;" .i1V PI~L'MiiilL;liJ'LI 1'1.1;1 LfI'!J'r1LilmI1~ ~1vn17

"1n GFMIS

Vj'lI'1~n1!JU 1 Em~l!JmJ1 49,583.00 - 49,583.00

4 .K
~'l2JLliliI'LI'LI - - -

'n2J,f~u91tK'LI\J 49,583.00 - 49,583.00



'IU/IAilU/ll
Date

!!!!!!

329,613

SU1Alsns\i)na•KRUNGTHAIBANK UfYitL;'ue"hnn"i~LLiI"flU"SU
Current Account

"1'll1 ~"1'51I.Jnl'5
Branch Teller

30/11/2561

lJlJ':l.fiU1Al5n~"'tVlU~liru. 1111 liru.l'm:'1:'llu" 10110

Thailand

mlu-Q\ 1/1
Pageof Pages
iill'lll iill'llll~Ul1l (Ifiu\lnu)
Branch
IEl'llvluf1!fi 981-5-16815-0
AccountNo.
1U-Q\ 30/11/2561
Date
iilfjElI;)U THB
Currency
1\1I;)UQ 0.00
[Loan] Limit

~~lJ i.'lliin\lll'lllit~uvlnl~flln],tlli'fiUlJMm~ll'lllit36 iiI'WlJ.I'll1itM'o

1115/231'llIit~u-Q\nl~Mn],tlli'fiUlJflln],tll'lliit 36 nuu'tn5ii1~~Vl~
IlillJElL'lU\I
ill ma liiil" lfiu"nu
Ifitl\l~lU 57000
Thailand

'51I.1nl'5
Code

Fhilll1J11.1
Descriptions

1.Ii161FNI",:ail
Balance

Wlll.1!~'lllilFl
ChequeNo.

nil uI;'Iu/r.hm;\u
Withdrawal/Deposit

B/F UilGlUmll 49,583.00

49,583.00

49,583.00

nlJ~lUnllO"UI;)U 0 nUnl~ 0.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

nlJ'ilUnl~~,hnL;)u 0 riums 0.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

lilA'iilNElI~UnLtilJ(Unclear Chq.) 0 ~ltlnl'i 0.00
Total of unclear chequeTransactions item(s) Baht

~l£lfilJlm'Vi}n~lJ : ':i'\X~l1£1nl':iCLCK / BCCK VllJ1£1tl\l LflA9J':i£lNt'lnl':iL1£1mnlJ i.~mri£l'V1':illJNt'lnl':iL1£1n
LnlJU~l LflA CL ';l:;LL~~\I':il£lnl':i~l£1':i'\X~':il£1n1':iCLCR
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... 6ulffisns.\llna!Q9T KRUNGTHAt BANK

II:Accounts
I • No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

AccountNo. 981-5-16815-0 Currency THB
Account Name L~uu'nFi'fi11lJL{l[JlJn11AillJLLti\l,yU Account Status Active

Alias Name AVllJ.36 Branch Name DENHA (CHIANGRAI)
BRANCH

LedgerBalance 49,583.00 Available Balance 49,583.00

I' Select transactions to view by:

• TransactionDate: From Date 01-11-2018

Time 00:00 .

To Date 30-11-2018

Time 24:00

Specific Period: Today

--> -->

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https:/ Iwww.newcb.ktb.co.thlCBProj ectipageFlowsl AccountManagementiDepositAcco... 4/12/2561
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1'U'Vl VllJ1eJLVI(;)•~1'U1'UL~'U

29-vUI.-61 P620000175 3600053123 L1'WtlVlVl'4'WI'ht~~1El'li'm~I'.MJ1f1liJ'U2/2561 1,400,000.00

30-VUJ.-61 P620000176 3600052207 l'1'llliJ.tJ'l"t'tflJ8 flf.:l 'U1.:1"'1El"'1'11.:1.13, . 11,355.00

30-vUI.-61 P620000177 3600052335 800.00

30-V'LEl.-61P620000178 3600052336

30-VHJ.-61 P620000179 3600051634

23,196.00

5,380.00

1,440,731.00

-::.
d ~ \1"'1'--------

6'I-:I'lleJ .
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